Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Housley - (397889) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
59.51 427 H 11/10/14  Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield 2
59.82 421 H 23/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds Skipton 3

1:00.09 415 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Skipton 2

1:00.32 410 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Skipton 2

1:00.42 408 H 03/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate 3

1:00.78 401 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate 3

1:00.92 398 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate Skipton 3

1:01.08 396 H 19/07/15  City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3 Shipley 3

1:01.07 395 H 11/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

1:01.07 395 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley 3

1:01.46 388 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

1:01.48 387 H 10/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield 2

1:01.49 387 H 22/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

1:01.86 380 H 28/07/13  City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3

1:02.15 375 H 13/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley 3

1:02.24 373 H 23/06/13 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

1:03.17 357 H 22/0712 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3

1:03.24 356 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Skipton 2

1:03.28 355 H 15/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Skipton 3

1:03.28 355 H 12/01/13 Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

1:03.47 352 H 27/10/12  City of Bradford Halloween Meet Bradford Skipton 2

1:03.86 346 H 17/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

1:04.14 341 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

1:04.38 337 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Skipton 2

1:05.30 323 H 29/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Skipton 2

1:07.04 299 H 23/07/11 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Bradford Skipton 3

4.n0 N0 AN ANINAL44 [ PR A Piatuiat A D Aeada NMans [ PR o o

Copyright 2024 _“Phowered By SPORTSYS?I'EMS



1.UY.00
1:10.35
1:11.32
1:11.74
1:14.84
1:16.03
1:16.89
1:17.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.48
1:01.03
1:00.78
1:00.42
1:02.15

59.51
1:01.07
1:01.49
1:01.46
1:01.07
1:00.32

59.82
1:00.09
1:01.86
1:02.24
1:00.92
1:03.28
1:03.28
1:03.47
1:03.24
1:03.17
1:03.86
1:04.14
1:05.30
1:04.38
1:07.04
1:09.36
1:11.74
1:10.35
1:11.32
1:14.84
1:17.08
1:16.89

1:16.03

Copyright 2024

258
248
244
215
205
198
196

WA Pts

387
396
401
408
375
427
395
387
388
395
410
421
415
380
373
398
355
355

356
357
346
341
323

299
270
244

248
215
196
198

205

I I T I T I T

Round

r r r r r r r r r ¥ r r r r r r I r I ¥ r I r I T I T I I T IT T T

T

EACAN]
10/10/10
25/07/10
04/12/10
24/04/10
26/07/09
11/10/09
12/12/09

Date

10/10/15
19/07/15
25/04/15
03/01/15
13/12/14
11/10/14
20/07/14
22/06/14
26/04/14
11/01/14
30/11/13
23/11113
12/10/13
28/07/13
23/06/13
20/04/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
27/10/112
14/10/12
22/07/12
17/06/12
14/01/12
29/10/11
09/10/11
23/07/11
09/04/11
04/12/10
10/10/10
25/07/10
24/04/10
12/12/09
11/10/09

26/07/09

MaAluydle UISUIGL A D Qldug viget
Yorkshire Winter Comp

Bradford End of Season

City of Bradford Xmas Meet
Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Meet

Yorkshire Winter Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Yorkshire Winter Comp

Bradford End of Season

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford Xmas

Yorkshire Winter Meet

City of Bradford Meet

raroydie
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield

Shipley

Venue

Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Darwen
Bradford
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield

Shipley

SRIpI
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Pag§2/2

2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



