## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Housley - (397889) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level		
59.51	427	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2		
59.82	421	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3		
1:00.09	415	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2		
1:00.32	410	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2		
1:00.42	408	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3		
1:00.78	401	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3		
1:00.92	398	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3		
1:01.03	396	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3		
1:01.07	395	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3		
1:01.07	395	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3		
1:01.46	388	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3		
1:01.48	387	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2		
1:01.49	387	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3		
1:01.86	380	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3		
1:02.15	375	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3		
1:02.24	373	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3		
1:03.17	357	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3		
1:03.24	356	Н	14/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2		
1:03.28	355	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3		
1:03.28	355	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3		
1:03.47	352	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2		
1:03.86	346	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3		
1:04.14	341	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3		
1:04.38	337	Н	09/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2		
1:05.30	323	Н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2		
1:07.04	299	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3		
Copyright 202	24	Ц	00/04/11	Harraasta Distriat & D. Orada Maat	Homosoto	Powered By SPOR			

								D 0/0
ь.	03.30	210	п	03/04/11		папоуае	οκιμιση	Page 2 / 2
1:	10.35	258	Н	10/10/10	Yorkshire Winter Comp	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:	11.32	248	Н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:	11.74	244	Н	04/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:	14.84	215	Н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:	16.03	205	Н	26/07/09	City of Bradford Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:	16.89	198	Н	11/10/09	Yorkshire Winter Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:	17.08	196	Н	12/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Skipton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.48	387	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:01.03	396	Н	19/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:00.78	401	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
1:00.42	408	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
1:02.15	375	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
59.51	427	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:01.07	395	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
1:01.49	387	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:01.46	388	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:01.07	395	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:00.32	410	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Skipton	2
59.82	421	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
1:00.09	415	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:01.86	380	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:02.24	373	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:00.92	398	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:03.28	355	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:03.28	355	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Skipton	3
1:03.47	352	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Skipton	2
1:03.24	356	Н	14/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:03.17	357	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:03.86	346	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:04.14	341	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:05.30	323	Н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:04.38	337	н	09/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:07.04	299	н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Skipton	3
1:09.36	270	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:11.74	244	н	04/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:10.35	258	н	10/10/10	Yorkshire Winter Comp	Sheffield	Skipton	2
1:11.32	248	н	25/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:14.84	215	н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:17.08	196	н	12/12/09	City of Bradford Xmas	Shipley	Skipton	2
1:16.89	198	н	11/10/09	Yorkshire Winter Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	2